Standard Systems
Pump System BPS-600.60 (ATEX, PFA, Welded, Tube 1", Standalone)
Motor LPM-600.4 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, ETFE Coating, Hummel Connector)
Controller LPC-600.1 (Standalone, Display, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.29 (PFA-Housing Welded, Tube 1", PFA-Impeller)
100-91432 BPS-300+600
Extension cables MCAP-600.2/3 and MCAS-600.2/3 for motor to be
ordered as seperate article.

Levitronix
®
 Standard Article List and Order Information
Maglev Pumpsystem BPS-300 and BPS-600, Accessories and Spare Parts
Note
Pump System BPS-300.1 (PTFE, Flaretek 1", Standalone)
Motor LPM-600.2 (3m FEP Cable, AMP Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-300.1 (48V/300W, Standalone, Display, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-300.1 (PTFE-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Flaretek 1”, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90175
Article Name (and Description) Part No.
Pump System BPS-600.23 (PFA, Tube 1", Standalone)
Motor LPM-600.2 (3m FEP Cable, ETFE Coating, AMP Connector)
Controller LPC-600.1 (Standalone, Display, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.17 (PFA-Housing, Tube 1", PFA-Impeller, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90660
Pump System BPS-600.24 (PFA, Tube 1", USB/PLC) or BPS-600.25 (RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.2 (3m FEP Cable, ETFE Coating, AMP Connector)
Controller LPC-600.2 (USB, PLC) or LPC-600.3 (RS232, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.17 (PFA-Housing Tube 1", PFA-Impeller, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90661
or
100-90662
Pump System BPS-600.26 (ATEX, PFA, Tube 1", Standalone)
Motor LPM-600.4 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, ETFE Coating, Hummel Connector)
Controller LPC-600.1 (Standalone, Display, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.17 (PFA-Housing Tube 1", PFA-Impeller, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90663
Pump System BPS-600.27 (ATEX, PFA, Tube 1", USB/PLC) or BPS-600.28 (RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.4 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, ETFE Coating, Hummel Connector)
Controller LPC-600.2 (USB, PLC) or LPC-600.3 (RS232, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.17 (PFA-Housing Tube 1", PFA-Impeller, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90664
or
100-90665
Article
Category
BPS-300+600
Pump System BPS-600.52 (ATEX, Stainless Steel, VCR 1", USB/PLC) or BPS-600.53 (RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.12 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, Hummel Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-600.2-07 (USB, PLC) or LPC-600.3 (RS232, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.26 (SS-Housing, SS-Impeller, VCR 1”, FFKM O-Ring)
100-91323
or
100-91324
Extension cables MCAP-600.2/3 and MCAS-600.2/3 for motor to be
ordered as seperate article.
Extension cables MCAP-600.2/3 and MCAS-600.2/3 for motor to be
ordered as seperate article.
For solvent applications.
Extension cables MCAP-600.2/3 and MCAS-600.2/3 for motor to be
ordered as seperate article
Pump System BPS-600.6 (ATEX, PTFE, Flaretek 1", USB/PLC) or BPS-600.21 (RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.4 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, Hummel Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-600.2 (USB, PLC) or LPC-600.3 (RS232, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.1 (PTFE-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Flaretek 1”, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90357
or
100-90471
Pump System BPS-600.16 (ATEX, PTFE, Pillar 1", Standalone)
Motor LPM-600.4 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, Hummel Connectors, ETFE Coating)
Controller LPC-600.1 (48V/600W, Standalone, Display, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.4 (PTFE-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Pillar 1”, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90408
Pump System BPS-600.17 (ATEX, PTFE, Pillar 1", USB/PLC) or BPS-600.13 (RS232/PLC)
Motor LPM-600.4 (ATEX, 3m FEP Cable, Hummel Connectors, ETFE Housing Coating)
Controller LPC-600.2 (USB, PLC) or LPC-600.3 (RS232, PLC)
Pump Head LPP-600.4 (PTFE-Housing, PFA-Impeller, Pillar 1”, FFKM O-Ring)
100-90409